Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Gibbons - (806363) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.72
1:21.72
1:22.17
1:22.17
1:24.68
1:25.98
1:26.08
1:26.12
1:27.39
1:27.59
1:28.57
1:28.87
1:28.90
1:29.16
1:31.64
1:31.70
1:32.84
1:35.63
1:38.94
1:42.23

1:43.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.08

1:24.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
444
437
437
399
381
380
379
363
360
349
345
345
342
315
314
303
277
250
226
219

WA Pts

380
399

Round

m I T mMm I I m™Mm I I I I I T

m I I I

Round

H
H

Date

30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
26/06/16
04/07/15
17/07/16
28/02/15
19/04/15
24/09/14
30/11/14
27/04/14
24/01/15
27/04/14
18/01/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
18/09/13
27/01/13
21/10/12
14/07/12

Date

17/07/16
26/06/16

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Satellite Club Championships

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

Meet

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester

Biddulph

Venue

Knowsley

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3

4
Satellite 3

3

3

4

3
Satellite 2

2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 3

Satellite 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:22.17
1:22.17
1:21.72
1:21.72
1:25.98
1:27.39
1:26.12
1:28.90
1:28.57
1:27.59
1:29.16
1:28.87
1:31.70
1:31.64
1:32.84
1:35.63
1:38.94
1:42.23

1:43.31

Copyright 2024

437

444
444
381
363
379
345
349
360
342
345
314
315
303
277
250
226
219

m I I I

I I T

30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
04/07/15
19/04/15
28/02/15
24/01/15
30/11/14
24/09/14
27/04/14
27/04/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
18/09/13
27/01113
21/10112
14/07/12

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellite Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester

Biddulph

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



