Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Gibbons - (806363) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.72	444	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:21.72	444	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:22.17	437	F	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:22.17	437	F	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:24.68	399	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:25.98	381	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:26.08	380	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:26.12	379	Н	28/02/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3
1:27.39	363	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
1:27.59	360	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:28.57	349	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
1:28.87	345	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:28.90	345	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:29.16	342	F	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:31.64	315	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:31.70	314	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:32.84	303	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Satellite	3
1:35.63	277	Н	18/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
1:38.94	250	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Satellite	3
1:42.23	226	Н	21/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	Satellite	3
1:43.31	219	F	14/07/12	Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:26.08	380	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
Со	1:24.68 pyright 202	399 4	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.17	437	F	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:22.17	437	F	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:21.72	444	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:21.72	444	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:25.98	381	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:27.39	363	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
1:26.12	379	Н	28/02/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3
1:28.90	345	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:28.57	349	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
1:27.59	360	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:29.16	342	F	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:28.87	345	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:31.70	314	Н	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:31.64	315	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:32.84	303	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Satellite	3
1:35.63	277	Н	18/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
1:38.94	250	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Satellite	3
1:42.23	226	Н	21/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	Satellite	3
1:43.31	219	F	14/07/12	Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS